Oscilloscope Calibration
Options for Fluke 5500A/5520A
Multi-Product Calibrators
Extended Specifications
November 1999
General
Specifications
These specifications apply to the

FLUKE-700PD2 Pressure Module ±1 PSID
FLUKE-700PD3 Pressure Module ±5 PSID
Ordering Information
FLUKE-700PD4 Pressure Module ±15 PSID
FLUKE-700PD5 Pressure Module -15+30 PSIG
FLUKE-700PD6 Pressure Module -15+100 PSIG
FLUKE-700PD7 Pressure Module -15+200 PSIG
FLUKE-700PV3 Pressure Module -5 PSID
FLUKE-700PV4 Pressure Module -15 PSID
FLUKE-700PMP Pressure Pump
Model 5520A-SC1100 5500A-SC600 5500A-SC300
5520A • • •
5500A • •
5800A/TDP • •